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2023 Indianapolis Junior Sprints

REV

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

Race 2: Womens 1x U19 Final @ 08:15 AM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

4

P N 010N W o

Great Miami Crew (A. Duncomb)
Mendota (M. Beck)

Glorious Gate (J. Lynam)

Lincoln Park Boat Club (E. Westhoff)
Westerville (R. Turner)

Lincoln Park Boat Club (A. Judy)
Lincoln Park Boat Club (J. Cee)
Great Miami Crew (L. Langmeyer)

10:20.40

10:44.50 3.9%
11:07.00 7.5%
11:29.20 11.1%
11:36.30 12.2%
11:43.50 13.4%
12:45.60 23.4%
Scratch

00:24.10
00:22.50
00:22.20
00:07.10
00:07.20
01:02.10

10:20.40
10:44.50
11:07.00
11:29.20
11:36.30
11:43.50
12:45.60

00:10:20.40
00:10:20.40
00:10:20.40
00:10:20.40
00:10:20.40
00:10:20.40
00:10:20.40

00:00:24.10
00:00:46.60
00:01:08.80
00:01:15.90
00:01:23.10
00:02:25.20
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